
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:57:54 21:00:33 2019.06.08 RTL KLUB 794 077 8,9 23
2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:12:37 20:43:33 2019.06.04 TV2 691 738 7,8 19,6
3 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:54:54 2019.06.05 TV2 659 475 7,4 24,8
4 A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:39:27 21:39:11 2019.06.07 RTL KLUB 644 735 7,2 18,3
5 HIRADO 18:00:25 19:00:16 2019.06.05 RTL KLUB 612 658 6,9 22,9
6 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:00:34 23:15:56 2019.06.08 RTL KLUB 585 317 6,6 18
7 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:11 19:33:45 2019.06.04 RTL KLUB 574 385 6,4 18,7
8 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:39:12 22:20:25 2019.06.07 RTL KLUB 557 398 6,3 15,7
9 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:56 19:53:36 2019.06.08 RTL KLUB 473 618 5,3 15,8

10 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:51:28 22:13:19 2019.06.04 TV2 470 653 5,3 12,1
11 FORMA-1 FUTAM 20:05:46 22:02:37 2019.06.09 DUNA TV 400 307 4,5 11
12 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - EB-SELEJTEZO 17:52:04 19:55:29 2019.06.08 M4 Sport 365 388 4,1 13
13 BAZI NAGY GOROG LAGZI /AM.-KANADAI VIGJATEK/ 18:56:21 20:51:51 2019.06.09 TV2 307 805 3,5 9,5
14 ROBIN HOOD /AM.-ANG. KALANDFILM/ 18:58:11 21:48:00 2019.06.08 TV2 284 212 3,2 8,5
15 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:21:08 23:27:08 2019.06.05 RTL KLUB 281 060 3,2 11,3
16 MADARKA /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 16:45:31 17:51:17 2019.06.06 TV2 280 742 3,2 14,4
17 FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:27:41 23:34:51 2019.06.03 RTL KLUB 277 235 3,1 12,1
18 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:25:06 23:19:52 2019.06.07 RTL KLUB 262 717 2,9 9,9
19 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:19 17:52:20 2019.06.08 DUNA TV 260 247 2,9 12,1
20 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:26 20:17:26 2019.06.09 ATV 256 066 2,9 8,3
21 BOSSZUALLOK /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:58:18 21:49:10 2019.06.09 RTL KLUB 249 805 2,8 7,3
22 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:24:55 23:36:50 2019.06.06 RTL KLUB 245 126 2,8 10,3
23 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 14:39:56 15:34:48 2019.06.07 TV2 243 039 2,7 17
24 FORMA-1 STUDIO 19:31:48 20:01:04 2019.06.09 DUNA TV 243 020 2,7 7,8
25 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:18 23:34:00 2019.06.07 TV2 242 730 2,7 9,3
26 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:20:31 21:28:51 2019.06.03 Super TV2 239 934 2,7 6
27 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:39:10 19:22:04 2019.06.03 DUNA TV 238 694 2,7 7,9
28 GYEREKRABLOK /AM. THRILLER/ 21:55:23 23:47:09 2019.06.08 TV2 232 716 2,6 8,5
29 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:26:22 21:43:13 2019.06.09 ATV 229 789 2,6 6,2
30 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:50:17 17:49:49 2019.06.05 RTL KLUB 218 361 2,5 10,8

WEEK 23 (03 June -09 June 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:57:54 21:00:33 2019.06.08 RTL KLUB 463 702 8,9 28,2
2 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:00:34 23:15:56 2019.06.08 RTL KLUB 325 914 6,3 18,1
3 A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:40:10 21:37:06 2019.06.05 RTL KLUB 323 371 6,2 17,7
4 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:12:37 20:43:33 2019.06.04 TV2 306 673 5,9 18,7
5 HIRADO 18:00:25 19:00:16 2019.06.05 RTL KLUB 282 714 5,4 24,1
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:11 19:33:45 2019.06.04 RTL KLUB 267 374 5,1 19,0
7 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:37:07 22:16:27 2019.06.05 RTL KLUB 240 385 4,6 12,7
8 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:51:28 22:13:19 2019.06.04 TV2 229 547 4,4 11,5
9 FORMA-1 FUTAM 20:05:46 22:02:37 2019.06.09 DUNA TV 227 458 4,4 12,6

10 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:56 19:53:36 2019.06.08 RTL KLUB 227 018 4,4 16,2
11 TENYEK 18:00:21 18:54:52 2019.06.06 TV2 212 519 4,1 19,5
12 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - EB-SELEJTEZO 17:52:04 19:55:29 2019.06.08 M4 Sport 189 965 3,7 14,5
13 BOSSZUALLOK /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:58:18 21:49:10 2019.06.09 RTL KLUB 176 049 3,4 10,7
14 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:25:06 23:19:52 2019.06.07 RTL KLUB 151 816 2,9 10,0
15 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:24:55 23:36:50 2019.06.06 RTL KLUB 149 461 2,9 11,0
16 BAZI NAGY GOROG LAGZI /AM.-KANADAI VIGJATEK/ 18:56:21 20:51:51 2019.06.09 TV2 148 066 2,8 9,8
17 FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:27:41 23:34:51 2019.06.03 RTL KLUB 139 629 2,7 10,7
18 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:21:08 23:27:08 2019.06.05 RTL KLUB 132 858 2,6 9,4
19 GYEREKRABLOK /AM. THRILLER/ 21:55:23 23:47:09 2019.06.08 TV2 131 479 2,5 8,1
20 JOHN WICK: MASODIK FELVONAS /AM. THRILLER/ 21:00:22 23:23:00 2019.06.05 FILM+ 120 624 2,3 7,1
21 ROBIN HOOD /AM.-ANG. KALANDFILM/ 18:58:11 21:48:00 2019.06.08 TV2 116 324 2,2 7,2
22 JOHN CARTER /AM. FANTASZTIKUS AKCIOFILM/ 21:55:29 0:35:34 2019.06.09 RTL KLUB 114 270 2,2 7,9
23 HERKULES /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:14 23:04:07 2019.06.09 TV2 112 712 2,2 6,1
24 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:18 23:34:00 2019.06.07 TV2 111 774 2,2 7,5
25 TORVENYRE TORVE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:08 22:51:29 2019.06.04 FILM+ 108 602 2,1 5,8
26 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:20:31 21:28:51 2019.06.03 Super TV2 108 539 2,1 5,6
27 FORMA-1 STUDIO 19:31:48 20:01:04 2019.06.09 DUNA TV 107 135 2,1 7,5
28 VEGKEPP ELTOROLNI /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:22 23:14:08 2019.06.06 FILM+ 105 813 2,0 6,0
29 STUDIO 19:58:38 20:17:09 2019.06.08 M4 Sport 104 482 2,0 6,7
30 A HOLNAP HATARA /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 18:50:09 20:53:58 2019.06.03 FILM+ 101 058 1,9 6,4

18-59 N= 5 198 151
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 23 (03 June -09 June 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 198 151

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.06.03 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:03 18:54:53 635 105 7,1 23,1 179 824 3,5 15,5
2019.06.03 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:11:44 20:42:29 623 044 7 17,7 260 489 5 16,2
2019.06.03 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:50:08 22:11:51 464 444 5,2 12 189 786 3,7 9,7
2019.06.03 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:39 23:35:11 206 802 2,3 8,7 97 214 1,9 7,2
2019.06.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:27 19:00:45 597 512 6,7 21,5 237 413 4,6 20,1
2019.06.03 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:08 19:33:21 533 834 6 16,9 244 617 4,7 17,2
2019.06.03 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:39:35 21:39:25 565 547 6,3 14,8 272 482 5,2 14,9
2019.06.03 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:39:26 22:21:35 519 916 5,8 14,7 213 861 4,1 11,5
2019.06.03 RTL KLUB FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:27:41 23:34:51 277 235 3,1 12,1 139 629 2,7 10,7
2019.06.04 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:54:48 619 138 6,9 24,1 188 315 3,6 16,7
2019.06.04 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:12:37 20:43:33 691 738 7,8 19,6 306 673 5,9 18,7
2019.06.04 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:51:28 22:13:19 470 653 5,3 12,1 229 547 4,4 11,5
2019.06.04 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:19:15 23:33:12 213 848 2,4 8,9 111 518 2,1 8,1
2019.06.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 19:00:48 598 842 6,7 23,1 266 203 5,1 23,3
2019.06.04 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:11 19:33:45 574 385 6,4 18,7 267 374 5,1 19
2019.06.04 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:39:59 21:35:29 591 840 6,6 15,3 305 519 5,9 16,4
2019.06.04 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:40:29 22:14:50 504 241 5,7 13,9 206 039 4 10,7
2019.06.04 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:19:26 23:13:20 160 061 1,8 6,1 66 264 1,3 4,4
2019.06.05 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:54:54 659 475 7,4 24,8 207 774 4 17,9
2019.06.05 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:12:52 20:43:58 622 250 7 17,5 263 434 5,1 16,1
2019.06.05 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:52:38 22:11:11 461 430 5,2 12,1 191 210 3,7 9,9
2019.06.05 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:16:59 23:32:02 222 290 2,5 9 101 484 2 7,2
2019.06.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 19:00:16 612 658 6,9 22,9 282 714 5,4 24,1
2019.06.05 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:39 19:33:51 517 171 5,8 16,4 238 543 4,6 16,8
2019.06.05 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:40:10 21:37:06 615 574 6,9 16,2 323 371 6,2 17,7
2019.06.05 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:37:07 22:16:27 542 858 6,1 15,1 240 385 4,6 12,7
2019.06.05 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:21:08 23:27:08 281 060 3,2 11,3 132 858 2,6 9,4
2019.06.06 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:21 18:54:52 634 165 7,1 25 212 519 4,1 19,5
2019.06.06 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:15:01 20:42:44 624 624 7 18 261 454 5 16,4
2019.06.06 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:49:54 22:10:06 453 381 5,1 11,7 194 175 3,7 10
2019.06.06 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:16:02 23:33:38 191 000 2,1 7,7 102 702 2 7,3
2019.06.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 19:00:38 556 168 6,2 21,7 234 989 4,5 21,3
2019.06.06 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:01 19:33:12 511 515 5,7 16,9 231 554 4,5 17,1
2019.06.06 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:39:26 21:38:55 626 265 7 16,6 317 089 6,1 17,6
2019.06.06 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:38:56 22:18:14 540 926 6,1 15,1 235 470 4,5 12,5
2019.06.06 RTL KLUB GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:24:55 23:36:50 245 126 2,8 10,3 149 461 2,9 11
2019.06.07 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:54:45 575 179 6,5 24,5 175 505 3,4 18
2019.06.07 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:12:10 20:45:09 605 164 6,8 19 255 177 4,9 18,1
2019.06.07 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:53:53 22:10:58 373 463 4,2 10,1 147 570 2,8 8,3
2019.06.07 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:18 23:34:00 242 730 2,7 9,3 111 774 2,2 7,5
2019.06.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 19:00:35 545 068 6,1 23 245 276 4,7 24,9
2019.06.07 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:58 19:33:09 432 910 4,9 15,6 215 451 4,1 18,1
2019.06.07 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:39:27 21:39:11 644 735 7,2 18,3 285 495 5,5 17,8
2019.06.07 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:39:12 22:20:25 557 398 6,3 15,7 232 965 4,5 13
2019.06.07 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:25:06 23:19:52 262 717 2,9 9,9 151 816 2,9 10
2019.06.08 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:23 18:47:21 498 828 5,6 18,8 141 150 2,7 11,5
2019.06.08 TV2 ROBIN HOOD /AM.-ANG. KALANDFILM/ 18:58:11 21:48:00 284 212 3,2 8,5 116 324 2,2 7,2
2019.06.08 TV2 GYEREKRABLOK /AM. THRILLER/ 21:55:23 23:47:09 232 716 2,6 8,5 131 479 2,5 8,1
2019.06.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:52:14 532 121 6 20 262 639 5,1 21,3
2019.06.08 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:56 19:53:36 473 618 5,3 15,8 227 018 4,4 16,2
2019.06.08 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:57:54 21:00:33 794 077 8,9 23 463 702 8,9 28,2
2019.06.08 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 21:00:34 23:15:56 585 317 6,6 18 325 914 6,3 18,1
2019.06.09 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:45:44 563 969 6,3 20,4 193 270 3,7 14,5
2019.06.09 TV2 BAZI NAGY GOROG LAGZI /AM.-KANADAI VIGJATEK/ 18:56:21 20:51:51 307 805 3,5 9,5 148 066 2,8 9,8
2019.06.09 TV2 HERKULES /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:14 23:04:07 198 586 2,2 5,9 112 712 2,2 6,1
2019.06.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:51:59 520 051 5,8 18,7 241 798 4,7 18
2019.06.09 RTL KLUB BOSSZUALLOK /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:58:18 21:49:10 249 805 2,8 7,3 176 049 3,4 10,7
2019.06.09 RTL KLUB JOHN CARTER /AM. FANTASZTIKUS AKCIOFILM/ 21:55:29 0:35:34 145 214 1,6 6 114 270 2,2 7,9

WEEK 23 (03 June -09 June 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.03 0,6 2 1,6 3,5 12,2 9,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.04 0,5 2,1 1,5 3,2 13,1 9,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.05 0,5 2,1 1,8 3,3 12,9 10,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.06 0,6 2,0 1,7 3,4 12,4 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.07 0,5 2,1 1,7 3,0 12,8 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.08 0,8 1,4 1,9 4,4 7,7 10,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.09 1,0 1,4 1,3 5,3 7,4 6,8 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 1,9 1,6 3,8 11,1 9,7 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.03 1,2 5,6 5,9 3,2 15,1 15,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.04 1,0 6,0 5,8 2,8 16 15,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.05 1,1 5,7 6,1 2,8 15,4 16,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.06 1,2 5,6 6,0 3,1 15,2 16,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.07 1,0 5,2 6,0 3,0 14,9 17,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.08 1,4 3,4 6,8 4,0 9,6 19 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.09 2,7 3,4 3,2 7,5 9,3 8,8 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,4 5,0 5,7 3,8 13,7 15,6 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.03 0,2 1,2 1,3 1,4 8,6 9,2 33 58 77
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.04 0,1 1,3 1,3 0,8 10 9,3 21 64 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.05 0,1 1,3 1,5 0,9 9,6 10,9 22 61 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.06 0,1 1,2 1,4 1,1 9,3 10,5 25 61 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.07 0,1 1,3 1,3 0,8 9,6 10 22 61 78
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.08 0,4 1,1 1,8 2,4 6,8 11,4 47 77 95
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.09 0,6 1,2 1,4 3,7 7,3 8,4 61 87 109

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,2 1,2 1,4 1,7 8,6 9,9 33 67 87

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.03 0,5 3,7 4,5 1,7 12,1 14,6 44 66 77
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.04 0,3 4,4 4,7 0,9 14,1 15 26 74 81
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.05 0,2 3,9 5,1 0,8 12,7 16,6 22 68 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.06 0,3 3,9 4,9 1,0 12,8 16,2 27 70 82
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.07 0,2 3,5 4,7 0,6 12,5 16,7 15 67 78
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.08 0,9 2,3 6,3 2,9 7,5 20,5 63 67 93
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.09 2,3 2,7 3,4 7,4 8,5 11 86 79 108

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,7 3,5 4,8 2,2 11,5 15,8 41 70 86

WEEK 23 (03 June -09 June 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


